

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6773/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2012 in CRLA No.73/2009, of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

V.B. MALLIKARJUNAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY LOKAYUKTHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S.,Adv.

Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 9th November, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master

