

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1820/2012

V.B. MALLIKARJUNAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY LOKAYUKTHA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 20/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Subhashchandra Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Jennifer John, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the  
appellant, list the matter on 21.01.2016.(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master